Technical Data
Part No. 8 Hr Ah
rate
Voltage
(V) Cell Dimensions (in.) Total Weight
(lbs.) I.R. (mOhms) No. of Positive
Plates
VRZ-200 200 2 4.2L x 8.2W x 15.7H 43 0.92 4
VRZ-250 250 2 5.0L x 8.2W x 15.7H 52 0.74 5
VRZ-300 300 2 5.8L x 8.2W x 15.7H 62 0.63 6
VRZ-350 350 2 5.0L x 8.2W x 20.2H 68 0.57 5
VRZ-420 420 2 5.8L x 8.2W x 20.2H 80 0.49 6
VRZ-500 500 2 6.6L x 8.2W x 20.2H 93 0.43 7
VRZ-600 600 2 5.8L x 8.2W x 27.1H 110 0.55 6
VRZ-800 800 2 8.5L x 7.6W x 27.1H 150 0.40 8
VRZ-1000 1000 2 8.5L x 9.3W x 27.1H 180 0.32 10
VRZ-1200 1200 2 8.5L x 10.9W x 27.1H 213 0.27 12
VRZ-1500 1500 2 8.5L x 10.9W x 33.0H 264 0.28 12
VRZ-2000 2000 2 8.5L x 19.3W x 32.1H 352 0.21 16
VRZ-2500 2500 2 8.5L x 19.3W x 32.1H 440 0.17 20
VRZ-3000 3000 2 8.5L x 22.8W x 32.1H 528 0.14 24
Visit us at www.sbsbattery.com 1-800-554-2243 Call Monday – Friday, 8 a.m.– 5 p.m. CST
Construction
Positive Plate Tubular plate with calcium-tin alloy
Negative Plate Flat plate grid